currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 01/27/23
pgm3_pvl3_led_spec_sheet_R02
FEATURES
PERIMALITER®

 Rev 01/27/23
pgm3_pvl3_led_spec_sheet_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – –
Family LED Engine CCT/CRI Voltage1 Fixture Color Options
PGM3 Glass Refractor
PVL3 Polycarbonate
Refractor4
180L-30 180L, 30W
180L-60 180L, 60W
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K.
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRi
Example: PGM3-180L-60-5K7-U-DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
U 120V–277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
5 480V
F 347V
F Fusing (voltage  determined
by voltage field) Single
fusing only 120V, 277V, or
347V1
PC Button photocontrol, (Must
specify individual voltage)1
SCP Programmable motion
control, factory default is
10% light output2,3
Sepcify SCP Height
8F Up to 8ft mount height
20F Up to 20ft mount height
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
LEDS Nominal
Wattage
System
Watts
DiSt.
Type LUMENS LPW B U B LUMENS LPW B U B LUMENS LPW B U B
PGM3-180L 30 28 4 3692 134 0 3 3 3815 138 0 3 3 3659 132 0 3 3
60 55 4 6872 126 0 4 3 7102 131 0 4 3 6811 125 0 4 3
PVL3-180L 30 28 4 3549 129 0 3 2 3667 133 0 3 2 3516 127 0 3 2
60 55 4 6606 123 1 4 3 6826 123 1 4 3 6545 120 1 4 3
Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of
end-user environment and application
Notes:
1 Voltage specific option, designate in voltage field, PC not available in 480V
2 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and
different time delay settings, must order minimum of one remote to
program dimming settings, 120V or 277V only
3 PC option not applicable, included in sensor
4 PVL3 only available in Bronze and White fixture colors
5 0–10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and
different time delay settings, must order minimum of one remote to
program dimming settings not available in 208V, 240V, 347V or 480V
Catalog Number  Description
PBT-1 Photo control, button type, 120V
PBT-234 Photo control, button type, 208, 240, 277V
PVL3V Full cut-off visor, formed aluminum, bronze finish
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to program control5